
Day Sheet

LALBRA 2023-24 RODEO 11

02/24/2024

LA LBR

Performance:

JR BOY SADDLE STEER

Contestant Back #Draw

GRADY ELLIS  1   4121

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

DOMINIK COX  1   5984

BRODY BOUDREAUX  2   5253

KOLBYN PORTIE  3   5188

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KALEB SEAY  1   4869

KOLTON MCHUGH  2   6294

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

KYNDAL TALBERT  1   4040

KENNEDY BELLOW  2   4011

STELLA AUCOIN  3   6056

RHEMI PEARCE  4   7331

JOZEE WOLFE  5   6437

CAMPBELL LEBLANC  6   5064

MILLIE MARCANTEL  7   6766

KYNLEE HINTON  8   4515

ALEXIS DOMINGUE  9   4695

TRISTAH TRAHAN 10   5456

JAELYNN MOODY 11   3180

ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE 12   4630

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

BELLA MAGER  1   3798

ANNEMARIE DIXON  2   4408

EMMA BERRY  3   7407

ALLIE MARSHALL  4   6607

CAROLINE TRAHAN  5   5482

BREANNA WEAVER  6   4713

CHARLI WILKINSON  7   4490

BRINNA JO WAGNER  8   5836

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

IRIS MATHEWS  1   3607

RAH'LEIGH . STEPHENS  2   4558

AUBREY . MURRAY  3   5096

IVY COOLEY  4   5345

DAWSON . LEBLANC  5   4262

HARPER CHAFFIN  6   4312

LACEY CORMIER  7   5820

ZAYLIE VERRET  8   5928

ARTIE STACY  9   5839

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

BEXLEY WATSON 10   5673

TARYN PERKINS 11   5545

BREX WHITE 12   7666

ASPYN EDGERTON 13   5885

DEMI BELLON 14   3039

DELTA DOWDEN 15   5227

ADDIE MARCANTEL 16   6657

RHETT FONTENOT 17   3795

BLAKELY WHITE 18   3209

WILL GREENE 19   7228

DALLY MURRAY 20   5604

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

MACIE MCBRIDE  1   6207

KENNEDY BELLOW  2   4011

ALEXIS DOMINGUE  3   4695

RYLAN RICHARDS  4   5792

ELLIE SEAFORD  5   6640

CALAIS HARE  6   4134

HADLEE REYNOLDS  7   4048

BELLA MCALISTER  8   3622

TRISTAH TRAHAN  9   5456

KYNLEE HINTON 10   4515

MILLIE MARCANTEL 11   6766

LYDIA WISBY 12   7756

EMRIE SEAFORD 13   6637

GRACY MAY GUIDRY 14   4458

AUBREY BROUSSARD 15   4868

CAMPBELL LEBLANC 16   5064

STELLA AUCOIN 17   6056

JAELYNN MOODY 18   3180

JAYLYN VERRET 19   6828

ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE 20   4630

RHEMI PEARCE 21   7331

STEELY REIN JORDAN 22   6396

AYDEN HARRISON 23   5204

OLIVIA SCHAMERHORN 24   3792

REESE CHAFFIN 25   7475

KAYLEE DENISE 26   3093

KYNDAL TALBERT 27   4040

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JASEY GANTT  1   7822

ABBEY ANDERSON  2   5834

EMMA BERRY  3   7407

CAROLINE TRAHAN  4   5482



Day Sheet

LALBRA 2023-24 RODEO 11

02/24/2024

LA LBR

Performance:

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

KYNDELL DRAWDY  5   7570

BRINNA JO WAGNER  6   5836

JAYELYN HOWELL  7   7788

CHLOE JONES  8   4147

KENNA JOHNSON  9   5350

KENZIE KING 10   6954

JOSLYNN TACKER 11   4544

SHELBI BARKER 12   5224

LEXI ADICKES 13   4676

KAYDANCE GUILLORY 14   5866

BREANNA WEAVER 15   4713

ANNEMARIE DIXON 16   4408

ANNA CALE HARRISON 17   6839

ALLY BEHAN 18   5891

BELLA MAGER 19   3798

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JACK CARLSON  1   5438

IVY COOLEY  2   5345

DEMI BELLON  3   3039

CALLIE AUSTIN  4   4141

BLAKELY WHITE  5   3209

ELI ELFERT  6   4096

CORBIN CALCOTE - MCALISTER  7   6327

ARTIE STACY  8   5839

TARYN PERKINS  9   5545

CASE MCGEE 10   7334

ELI BILLIOT 11   4062

DELTA DOWDEN 12   5227

ADDIE MARCANTEL 13   6657

LACEY CORMIER 14   5820

KASTON MCBRIDE 15   4266

RAH'LEIGH . STEPHENS 16   4558

ELI WILSON 17   5663

DAWSON . LEBLANC 18   4262

AUBREY . MURRAY 19   5096

LORALI SINGLETARY 20   4917

RHETT FONTENOT 21   3795

ASPYN EDGERTON 22   5885

TERRY HAZIN WINN 23   3178

WILL GREENE 24   7228

BREX WHITE 25   7666

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

DAVIS PAULK  1   5812

BRADY HAYES  2   5786

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

JAKE DALEY  3   7757

CHANDLER STACY  4   3063

LUKE CARLSON  5   5968

COOPER . GOZA  6   7159

LUKE GREENE  7   5086

HOLLIS DAVIS  8   7425

KOLT CARLSON  9   3649

EASTON ELFERT 10   6795

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

ADDIE MARCANTEL  1   6657

TARYN PERKINS  2   5545

IRIS MATHEWS  3   3607

RHETT FONTENOT  4   3795

RAH'LEIGH . STEPHENS  5   4558

ARTIE STACY  6   5839

ZAYLIE VERRET  7   5928

LACEY CORMIER  8   5820

LORALI SINGLETARY  9   4917

AUBREY . MURRAY 10   5096

DAWSON . LEBLANC 11   4262

DALLY MURRAY 12   5604

HARPER CHAFFIN 13   4312

WILL GREENE 14   7228

BLAKELY WHITE 15   3209

DEMI BELLON 16   3039

CALLIE AUSTIN 17   4141

IVY COOLEY 18   5345

BEXLEY WATSON 19   5673

ASPYN EDGERTON 20   5885

DELTA DOWDEN 21   5227

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

CALAIS HARE  1   4134

JOSSY GANTT  2   7810

KENNEDY BELLOW  3   4011

RHEMI PEARCE  4   7331

HADLEE REYNOLDS  5   4048

ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE  6   4630

TRISTAH TRAHAN  7   5456

LYDIA WISBY  8   7756

JAELYNN MOODY  9   3180

GRACY MAY GUIDRY 10   4458

REESE CHAFFIN 11   7475

JAYLYN VERRET 12   6828

STELLA AUCOIN 13   6056



Day Sheet

LALBRA 2023-24 RODEO 11

02/24/2024

LA LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

ALEXIS DOMINGUE 14   4695

AYDEN HARRISON 15   5204

CAMPBELL LEBLANC 16   5064

ELLIE SEAFORD 17   6640

MILLIE MARCANTEL 18   6766

KYNLEE HINTON 19   4515

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KAYDANCE GUILLORY  1   5866

JOSLYNN TACKER  2   4544

LANEY WALKER  3   6625

BREANNA WEAVER  4   4713

EMMA BERRY  5   7407

ANNEMARIE DIXON  6   4408

ALLY BEHAN  7   5891

BELLA MAGER  8   3798

ABBEY ANDERSON  9   5834

CAROLINE TRAHAN 10   5482

KYNDELL DRAWDY 11   7570

KENNA JOHNSON 12   5350

BRINNA JO WAGNER 13   5836

KENZIE KING 14   6954

ALLY EARL 15   3328

RYLEE FIKE 16   5504

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

ELI WILSON  1   5663

BLAKELY WHITE  2   3209

ADDIE MARCANTEL  3   6657

CALLIE AUSTIN  4   4141

TERRY HAZIN WINN  5   3178

ANDREW PEDERSEN  6   5102

ARTIE STACY  7   5839

BEXLEY WATSON  8   5673

ELI ELFERT  9   4096

DAWSON . LEBLANC 10   4262

ASPYN EDGERTON 11   5885

RAH'LEIGH . STEPHENS 12   4558

JACK CARLSON 13   5438

LACEY CORMIER 14   5820

ELI BILLIOT 15   4062

IVY COOLEY 16   5345

RHETT HORNSBY 17   3655

RHETT FONTENOT 18   3795

DEMI BELLON 19   3039

DALLY MURRAY 20   5604

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

WILL GREENE 21   7228

TARYN PERKINS 22   5545

AUBREY . MURRAY 23   5096

CASE MCGEE 24   7334

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

HOLLIS DAVIS  1   7425

COOPER . GOZA  2   7159

DAVIS PAULK  3   5812

BRADY HAYES  4   5786

HAYDEN HORNSBY  5   3252

CHANDLER STACY  6   3063

JETT PARKER  7   4733

LUKE GREENE  8   5086

EASTON ELFERT  9   6795

LUKE CARLSON 10   5968

DALTON MIMS 11   7433

GUS DUPLECHIN 12   4815

JAKE DALEY 13   7757

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRINLEE HUFFMAN  1   4699

JAYLYN VERRET  2   6828

KYNDAL TALBERT  3   4040

TILLIE ELLIS  4   4732

MILLIE MARCANTEL  5   6766

CHLOE AUSTIN  6   7046

JOZIE TALMADGE  7   4813

TRISTAH TRAHAN  8   5456

ALEXIS DOMINGUE  9   4695

RIGBY JONES 10   4997

BRYLEE LEONARD 11   5075

STEELY REIN JORDAN 12   6396

HADLEE REYNOLDS 13   4048

HEIDEE CHAUMONT 14   6557

RHEMI PEARCE 15   7331

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

GRACIE DUPIN  1   7797

KAMI PORTIE  2   4576

ALLIE CALCOTE  3   3528

ALLISON SAVANT  4   3350

BRINNA JO WAGNER  5   5836

BREANNA WEAVER  6   4713

JENNA VINCENT  7   5508

MAKAYLA STELLY  8   7097



Day Sheet

LALBRA 2023-24 RODEO 11

02/24/2024

LA LBR

Performance:

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

ABBEY ANDERSON  9   5834

CHLOE JONES 10   4147

LW BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

BLAKELY WHITE  1   3209

CASE MCGEE  2   7334

ANDREW PEDERSEN  3   5102

RHETT HORNSBY  4   3655

RHETT FONTENOT  5   3795

JACK CARLSON  6   5438

ELI ELFERT  7   4096

RAH'LEIGH . STEPHENS  8   4558

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

TREVER TRAHAN  1   5313

GENTRY SILVER  2   7093

AUSTIN JAMES  3   7001

COLTEN ESTHAY  4   3103

CRUZ MELANSON  5   4157

COLTON SUMMERS  6   6214

CAYDEN SUMMERS  7   6862

SHADD HUFFMAN  8   7212

TYLER LAVERGNE  9   3218

JOHN MURPHY 10   7075

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

TRISTAH TRAHAN  1   5456

MACIE MCBRIDE  2   6207

KAYLEE DENISE  3   3093

BAILEY HEBERT  4   4513

CHLOE AUSTIN  5   7046

RIGBY JONES  6   4997

JAYLYN VERRET  7   6828

AYDEN HARRISON  8   5204

STEELY REIN JORDAN  9   6396

JOSSY GANTT 10   7810

JOZEE WOLFE 11   6437

HEIDEE CHAUMONT 12   6557

ADELINE VIDRINE 13   3127

BRINLEE HUFFMAN 14   4699

BELLA KATE . BUCKLEY 15   7320

JOZIE TALMADGE 16   4813

NEELY LABAUVE 17   5705

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

ALLIE CALCOTE  1   3528

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

ABBEY ANDERSON  2   5834

JADA . RICHARD  3   4712

LEXI ADICKES  4   4676

RYLEE FIKE  5   5504

ALLIE MARSHALL  6   6607

ANNEMARIE DIXON  7   4408

CHARLI WILKINSON  8   4490

KYNSLEE FRUGE  9   6699

MAKAYLA STELLY 10   7097

HADLEIGH SMITH 11   7106

BELLA MAGER 12   3798

JASEY GANTT 13   7822

CHLOE JONES 14   4147

ALLISON SAVANT 15   3350

BRINNA JO WAGNER 16   5836

JENNA VINCENT 17   5508

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

DAVIS PAULK  1   5812

JAXSON STRICKLAND  2   5623

LUKE GREENE  3   5086

BEN MILLER  4   4940

HAYDEN HORNSBY  5   3252

HOLLIS DAVIS  6   7425

JETT PARKER  7   4733

LUKE CARLSON  8   5968

BRENNAN AUCOIN  9   7258

BRADY HAYES 10   5786

JAKE DALEY 11   7757

EASTON ELFERT 12   6795

DALTON MIMS 13   7433

GUNNER REYNOLDS 14   5454

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

KADEN DOUGHTY

CALEB BRISTER

  1   4404

  5316

GENTRY SILVER

HADLEIGH SMITH

  2   7093

  7106

JOHN MURPHY

BRINNA JO WAGNER

  3   7075

  5836

WYATT SONNIER

TEDDIE AUSTIN GUYNN

  4   4304

  5338

TYLER LAVERGNE

LEXI ADICKES

  5   3218

  4676

IKE LITTLE

MAKAYLA STELLY

  6   5150

  7097

GRANT ENGEL

ALLY EARL

  7   7515

  3328



Day Sheet

LALBRA 2023-24 RODEO 11

02/24/2024

LA LBR

Performance:

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

TREVER TRAHAN

CHLOE JONES

  8   5313

  4147

JADA . RICHARD

ALLY BEHAN

  9   4712

  5891

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

DAVIS PAULK

JOZEE WOLFE

  1   5812

  6437

JETT PARKER

JABE PARKER

  2   4733

  5120

SKINNER WILKINSON

CHANDLER STACY

  3   3540

  3063

LUKE GREENE

JAKE DALEY

  4   5086

  7757

GUNNER REYNOLDS

HADLEE REYNOLDS

  5   5454

  4048

CHLOE AUSTIN

COOPER . GOZA

  6   7046

  7159

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

CHARLI WILKINSON

HADLEIGH SMITH

  1   4490

  7106

EVAN AUCOIN

TYLER LAVERGNE

  2   4094

  3218

IKE LITTLE

GRANT ROGER

  3   5150

  4972

CALEB BRISTER

KADEN DOUGHTY

  4   5316

  4404

TEDDIE AUSTIN GUYNN

WYATT SONNIER

  5   5338

  4304

JOHN MURPHY

GENTRY SILVER

  6   7075

  7093

TUCKER WRIGHT

HUDSON MUDD

  7   4898

  5527

RANCE FIKE

LLOYD . FOWLER III

  8   5214

  7528

CAYDEN SUMMERS

COLTON SUMMERS

  9   6862

  6214

ALLISON SAVANT

TYCE RICHARD

 10   3350

  3959

GRANT ENGEL

CRUZ MELANSON

 11   7515

  4157

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

GUNNER REYNOLDS

SKINNER WILKINSON

  1   5454

  3540

DAVIS PAULK

JAKE DALEY

  2   5812

  7757

CHLOE AUSTIN

LUKE GREENE

  3   7046

  5086

GARET ISTRE

CHANDLER STACY

  4   6193

  3063

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

BEN MILLER

BRAYSON MANUEL

  5   4940

  6614


